

CEO/Founder, Co-Host, Producer,
Public Speaker

Rachel Renee is the CEO & Founder of Goat

Moves Inc and Co-Host on Holdin' Court

Podcast on Revolt Network.

Rachel Renee has successfully raised capital for her tech venture and is expanding her brand on social media while documenting her tech, podcasting and Hollywood endeavors!

AS SEEN ON

Holdin' Court Podcast CANVAS REBEL MAGAZINE

*CLICKABLE LINKS

VoyageKC Magazine FIREUP STUDIOS

SIGNATURE TOPICS

- ✓ Entertainment & Media
- ✓ Health, <u>Beauty</u> & <u>Wellness</u>
- ✓ Tech & Entrepreneurship
- ✓ Personal Finance
- √ Venture & Angel <u>Capital</u>

*CLICKABLE LINKS

LET'S WORK TOGETHER!

Lets Connect! I am currently interviewing, creating content & doing brand placement for both Goat Moves Inc & Holdin' Court Podcast.



www.goatmoves.com



rachelrenee.me



18034 Ventura Blvd #1021 Woodland Hills, CA 91364











ACCOMPLISHMENTS

- √ \$5M RegC Engagement
- √ Co-Host on Holdin' Court / Revolt
- √ \$250K Bootstrapped
- ✓ 6,000 Users/900 Sellers Waitlisted
- ✓ BitCentral, Homestead Partnership

SOCIALS

- https://www.instagram.com/rchl_renee
- https://www.youtube.com/@rchl_renee
- https://www.facebook.com/rchlrenee
- in https://www.linkedin.com/in/rchlrenee







